

Ромашов Тихонья Петрол Pump

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

12/12

МАХМАР

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

615

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापिष्ट
संख्या - 615 में संशुद्धि 100 (एक सौ)
पूरी है, जिसे सहायक आयुक्त महानगर
के महानगर से निशुद्धि किया जाता है।

कार्यपालक आयुक्त
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, महानगर
दि/ 06/03/20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

MAHNAAR

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 615

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st P/A Bill					
Name of work - Purapur to Thunkia					
Petro/Person.					
Name of Agency - Sri Ramviraj Singh					
Agreement No - 01/MBD/19-20					
Date of work order - 06/03/2020					
Date of completion as per Agreement 05/12/2020					
Work details					
Item No (1) clearing and grubbing					
Road land (By manual means)					
etc complete.					
2 Sides $\times 50m \times 30 \times$				$\frac{0.80+1.20+3+1.0}{4}$	$= 3000 m^2$
$2 \times 25 \times 30 \times$				$\frac{1.2+0.8+1}{3}$	$= 1500 m^2$
$2 \times 15 \times 30 \times$				$\frac{1.0+1.3+0.70}{3}$	$= 900 m^2$
				Total	$5400 m^2$
					$= 5400/10000$
					$= 0.54 Ha$

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
Item NO (01) Clearing & grubbing etc complete.					
Qty taken vide TMB P/NO (01) is					
0.54 Ha @ Rs 49486.70/Ha					Rs 26728/-
Item NO (02) Providing and fixing logo board etc complete.					
Qty vide TMB P/NO (02) is					
02 Nos @ Rs 9299.81/each					Rs 18600/-
Item NO (03) Providing work - I					
Qty vide TMB P/NO (03) is					
746 m ³ @ Rs 3850.39/m ³					Rs 287247/-
Item NO (04) Providing work - II					
Qty vide TMB P/NO (04) is					
27015 m ³ @ Rs 3556.15/m ³					Rs 965497/-
Item NO (05) Bitume coat SS-1					
Qty vide TMB P/NO (05) is					
362 m ² @ Rs 4109/m ²					Rs 14911/-
Item NO (06) Pack coat RS-Q 0025 etc complete					
to 0.30 kg					
Qty vide TMB P/NO (06) is					
1331.90 m ² @ Rs 13.97/m ²					Rs 18607/-

Continuation

Continuation

C/O 2.04.19/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no (13) 200 mtr square					
City wide T.M.R. P.M.R. (07) 10					
10 Nos 2 A 608.10/ea B 60817					
Item no (14) 1 mtr 50 cm and 1 mtr					
Identification Board 040000					
City wide T.M.R. P.M.R. (07) 10					
1057 m ² 0 A 12326.66/m ² B 193537					
Item no (15) Traffic Sign					
600 mm square for side triangle					
City wide T.M.R. P.M.R. (07) 10					
10 Nos 0 A 3635.77/ea B 363577					
Item no (16) 600 mm circular					
City wide T.M.R. P.M.R. (07) 10					
8 Nos 0 3735.10/ea B 238817					
Item no (17) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
10 Nos 0 A 3605.97/ea B 360607					
Total					Rs 34851537
Add 17. L. cess					B 348527
Add 12% GST					Rs 4,18,2187
Total					Rs 39,38,2237
Contractor's Case 10% on Estimated cost					Rs (-) 3938227
Net Am					3,544,4017

25/3/22
 R.R.
 Continuation
 JE
 17/03/22

No.	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Material Statement</u>				
20 ⁰⁴	Stone material	41.88 m ³		1682 ²
45 ³	Stone screening	3.05 m ³		1358 ²
169 ⁰	Stone chips for G.T. Surface	338 m ³	13 m ³	50220 ²
1945 ⁴	Prime coat SS-1	0.30 m ³		58360 ²
	Face coat RS-1	2.26 m ³		
	Bitumen	26.94 m ³		
<u>Rough</u>				
12/03/22				
TE				

<u>Memo of Payment</u>					
Total	-	3544401=			
S.D 8%	-	283552=			
I.T 1%	-	35444=			
L.C. 1%	-	35444=			
G.S.T 2%	-	70888=			503142 ²
Royalty	-	58360=			
S. Fee	-	19454=			
By Cash	-	3041259=			
passed for B	-	3544401=			
(Thirty five lakh forty - four thousand four hundred and one only.)					

Continuation

Executive Engineer
R.W.D., W.Div. Mahanar

18/4/22
18/4/22